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	Name
	Organisation
	Email Address

	Paul Robson
	E4tech
	paul.robson@e4tech.com

	Alex Whittaker
	Frontier Economics
	Alex.Whittaker@frontier-economics.com

	Mark Lewitt
	Kiwa
	mark.lewitt@kiwa.co.uk

	John McGill
	Frazer-Nash Consultancy Ltd
	j.mcgill@fnc.co.uk

	Richard Evans
	Bosch Thermotechnology Ltd
	Richard.Evans@uk.bosch.com

	Siv Almaas
	Almaas Technologies Ltd
	siv@almaastechnologies.com

	Jacob Kane
	Arup
	Jacob.Kane@arup.com

	Mark Neller 
	Arup
	Mark.Neller@arup.com

	Thomas Donnelly
	IGEM
	tomd@igem.org.uk

	Darren Flint
	Worgas Burners Ltd
	dflint68@yahoo.co.uk

	Paul Needley
	Enertek
	paul.needley@enertek.co.uk

	Claire Nequest
	Enertek
	claire.nequest@enertek.co.uk




